MADWAVE

@ 137

AucTtaHuma 5
06.12.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX
6-/ HEKABPA

[eBoukn, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb

®BBCP

9-13 net
3asBOYHbIA MPOTOKOS

damunus, Nmsa

JeByLwikn (9-10 ner)

BEMAEBA BapBapa
PbI>KOBA EBa
NMAMEHOBA Anna
KOHHOBA Bnagucnasa
COPOKWHA Onbra
BAPAHOBA AHnacTacus
KY3bMWYEBA Aspopa
XANHWHA Japbsa
MPULLTKOK EnnzaseTta
10 UYMIBNHLIEBA BepoHuka
11 NEPMWHOBA fluausa
12 TMAPLWNKOBA EBrexus

O©oO~NOOTPA~rWNPRE

OeBywkn (11-13 neT)

1 KMPWNOBA Enusaseta
2 MEJBEJEBA Buonetrta
3 CJ/IM3KAA Buktopusa

4 TYPELIKOBA Cothbs

5 TNOMWHOBA TaTbsiHa
6 XPNCTO®OPOBA EBa
7 WEPBAKOBA Amenus
8 TMEHbBKOBA EBa

9 TKAYEBA Cothbsa

10 POMAHOBA Enu3aseta
11 WWNAHOBA Enunsaseta
12 TMOHOMAPEBA Ornbra
13 LWYMKOB ApceHuii

14 ENVNCEEBA Buktopus
15 TEJ/IKOBA KpuctuHa

16
17
18
19
20

C/NNIOBOOYNKOBA AHacTacus

OPJIOBA VpuHa
KALWLTAHOBA AHa
FMOBEHKO Jlto6oBb
ABAYNNAEBA Maiis

21 BEJIKOBA Codus

22 LWABJ/IOBA AHHa

23 ENN3APOBA Bepa

24 BYAHOBA KOnusa

25 NOryamHA Buktopus

26 OPJIOBA Onbra

27 MAHYW/IOBA Taucus

28 MUTYC Anuca

29 PABYEHKO EBgokus

30 WAMNOPOBA Bacunuca

31 KPHKOKOBA [AnaHa

32 COMOBA Anuca

33 BA3APKVMHA MwunaHa

34 MA3WNHA EsreHus

35 TOHYAPOBA AHa

36 CABUVLKAA Bnagucnasa

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2012
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013

Il

Il

1]

1]

Il

1]
ItOH.
1]

1]

1]
ItoH.

Il

Il

1]

Il
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
Il

Il

Il

1]

1]

1]
I1toH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
I1toH.
Il

1]

I11toH.

ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
1]

KomaHga

KCLUOP Nel Teepb
KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

CLUOP um. A.B. Tapacosa TopxoK

CLUOP "MeTeop" banawunxa
CLl AC "KFOHocTb" UpKyTCK

CW nm. .9, borgaHosckoro B. Bonoyék

AHOCLU "AksaTukc" Mocksa
MATI "KocnHo" Mocksa
Hapgo nnasate Mockea
[OHOCLL "AkBaTumkc" MockBa
LICKA Mockea

OHOCLL "AkBaTtukc" Mocksa

AHO LICIT Mocksa

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp
CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsiHck
[arapuHckaa CLUM MarapuH
OK CLUOP Nuneuk

MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa
CK"OnHamo" Mocksa

White Shark Mocksa

MAC naTnbopbs Mocksa
MKCLLUOP "BocTtok" Mocksa
CLlW "Kpuctann" bepesHuku
CLl "Kpuctann" bepesHuku
CLW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
ClW "Kpuctann" bepe3Hunku
Cl AC "FOHocTb" UpKyTCK
OCLLUOP OpguHuoBO

AC "Xumuk" B.Hosropop
MKCLLOP "HOr" Mocksa

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb

MBOY "TvmHa3nsa Nel" Mbitum
MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
OCLUOP OanHuoBo

CLl "Kpuctann" bepesHuku
OCLUOP OanHuoBo

CK "OuHamo" Mocksa

MKCLW "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
OCLLUOP OguHuoBO

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa
AOHOCLU "AksaTukc" Mocksa
AOHOCLU "AksaTukc" Mocksa
CLW "MibiTkKapuHo" NlbITKApPUHO
OHOCLL "AkBaTumkc" MockBa
CK "AnHamo" Mocksa

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

TBP 10:30.00
TBP 10:45.00
TBP 11:37.00
MO 11:40.00
NPKT 11:48.00
TBP 12:00.00
MOC 12:10.00
MOC 12:10.00
MOC 12:31.12
MOC 13:10.00
MOC 13:15.00
MOC 13:20.00
MOC 10:00.00
NMEPM 10:15.54
BPAH 10:25.00
CcMon 10:30.00
nng 10:30.00
MOC 10:42.40
MOC 10:45.00
MOC 10:45.87
MOC 10:52.92
MOC 10:55.00
MOC 10:56.72
NMEPM 11:00.00
NMEPM 11:00.00
MO 11:00.00
MEPM 11:10.00
NPKT 11:10.00
MO 11:11.53
HOBI 11:20.00
MOC 11:20.50
MOC 11:23.00
TBP 11:30.00
MO 11:35.00
MOC 11:35.00
MO 11:40.00
NMEPM 12:00.00
MO 12:26.15
MOC 12:35.10
MOC 12:54.00
MO 12:55.00
MOC 13:00.00
MOC 13:03.32
MOC 13:10.00
MO 13:15.00
MOC 13:54.00
MOC 14:00.00
MOC NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

S,

TEXHOHOFPM

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:52 - Ctpanuua 1
=i
MADWAVE
v



