









, 800m 9 - 13 06 12 2025

06.12.2025		
,	1	
<u>(9-10</u>)		
1	2015 1	10:30.00
2	2015 1	10:45.00
3	2015	11:37.00
4	2015 " "	11:40.00
3 4 5 6 7	2015 II " "	11:48.00
6	2015 III	. 12:00.00
	2016 I . " "	12:10.00
8	2016 " "	12:10.00
9	2016	12:31.12
10	2013	13:10.00
11	2015	13:15.00
12	2015 I . " "	13:20.00
(44.42		
(11-13)		
1	2013 II	10:00.00
2	2012 " "	10:15.54
3	2012 I " "	10:25.00
4	2013 II	10:30.00
5 6 7	2014	10:30.00
6	2014 " "	10:42.40
	2013 11	10:45.00
8	2012 11	10:45.87
9 10	2012 II White Shark 2013 II	10:52.92 10:55.00
11	2013 2012 " "	10:56.72
12	2012 "	11:00.00
13	2013 III " "	11:00.00
14	2014 II " "	11:00.00
15	2013 I . " "	11:10.00
16	2014 III " "	11:10.00
17	2012 I .	11:11.53
18	2014 II " " .	11:20.00
19	2014 l " "	11:20.50
20	2012 " "	11:23.00
21	2014 1	11:30.00
22	2014 " 1"	11:35.00
23	2014 III	11:35.00
24	2014	11:40.00
25 26	2014 II . " " 2014 I .	12:00.00 12:26.15
27	2014 1 . 2013 I . " "	12:35.10
28	2013 I . 2014 II . " "	12:54.00
29	2014 .	12:55.00
30	2014 " " "	13:00.00
31	2014 III . " "	13:03.32
32	2013 I . " "	13:10.00
33	2014 I . " "	13:15.00
34	2014 I . " "	13:54.00
35	2013 III " "	14:00.00
36	2013 III " "	NT





